uroring Kupa

Euroring Kupa Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying - Mértedzés Euro-Ring 2,750 Km . . .
Mért edzés Street 2010.05:22. 12:30. . . .

Qualifying started at 13:37:25

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InlLap
1 4 CZAPKO Jozsef KT™M Street 1:26.047 9 7
2 343 FEJES Balazs Blue Scorpions Mz Street 1:29.744 3.697 4 3
3 56 HART Daniel Kawasaki Street 1:32.224 6.177 5 4
4 54  SZIRAKI Tamas Honda Street 1:34.610 8.563 13 5
5 320 KOBOLAK Imre Blue Scorpions ETZ Street 1:37.134 11.087 13 9
6 73 EPERJESSY Sandor Super Monkey Klub Suzuki Street 0
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Euroring Kupa

IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Qualifying - Mértedzés
Mért edzés Street

Qualifying started at 13:37:25

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

-
2010.05:22. 12:30
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) CZAPKO Jézsef
1 1:29.227 +3.180 13:41:24.198
2 1:27.407 +1.360 13:42:51.605
3 1:27.439 +1.392 13:44:19.044
4 1:26.523 +0.476 13:45:45.567
5 1:27.345 +1.298 13:47:12.912
6 1:27.406 +1.359 13:48:40.318
7 1:26.047 13:50:06.365
8 1:26.328 +0.281 13:51:32.693
9 1:26.841 +0.794 13:52:59.534
(343) FEJES Balazs
1 1:31.048 +1.304 13:41:05.423
2 1:29.781 +0.037 13:42:35.204
3 1:29.744 13:44:04.948
4 1:34.147 +4.403 13:45:39.095
(56) HART Daniel
1 1:41.321 +9.097 13:47:09.219
2 1:35.778 +3.554 13:48:44.997
3 1:34.358 +2.134 13:50:19.355
4 1:32.224 13:51:51.579
5 1:34.485 +2.261 13:53:26.064
(54) SZIRAKI Tamas
1 1:41.764 +7.154 13:41:33.349
2 1:37.582 +2.972 13:43:10.931
3 1:36.074 +1.464 13:44:47.005
4 1:34.778 +0.168 13:46:21.783
5 1:34.610 13:47:56.393
6 1:35.714 +1.104 13:49:32.107
7 1:36.585 +1.975 13:51:08.692
8 1:36.292 +1.682 13:52:44.984
9 1:37.271 +2.661 13:54:22.255
10 1:37.145 +2.535 13:55:59.400
11 1:36.649 +2.039 13:57:36.049
12 1:36.744 +2.134 13:59:12.793
13 1:36.592 +1.982 14:00:49.385
(320) KOBOLAK Imre
1 1:42.462 +5.328 13:41:23.070
2 1:40.587 +3.453 13:43:03.657
3 1:39.093 +1.959 13:44:42.750
4 1:38.613 +1.479 13:46:21.363
5 1:38.910 +1.776 13:48:00.273
6 1:38.599 +1.465 13:49:38.872
7 1:37.822 +0.688 13:51:16.694
8 1:38.035 +0.901 13:52:54.729
9 1:37.134 13:54:31.863
10 1:38.447 +1.313 13:56:10.310
11 1:40.039 +2.905 13:57:50.349
12 1:38.834 +1.700 13:59:29.183
13 1:40.047 +2.913 14:01:09.230
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Euroring Kupa

IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Sorted on Laps'

Race - Versenyfutamok
Verseny Street

Race started at 18:24:46

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 15:05.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point
1 4 CZAPKO Jozsef KTM Street 10 14:43.841 1:26.544 0
2 343 FEJES Balazs Blue Scorpions Mz Street 10 14:59.235 15.394 1:28.142 0
3 11 TIMAR Nandor Suzuki  Street 10 15:01.418 17.577 1:28.269 0
4 73 EPERJESSY Sandor Super Monkey Klub Suzuki  Street 10 15:08.192 24.351 1:24.377 0
5 56 HART Daniel Kawas Street 10 15:34.681 50.840 Napi 1:31.624 0
6 54  SZIRAKI Tamas Honda Street 10 16:17.770  1:33.929 Napi 1:34.695 0
7 320 KOBOLAK Imre Blue Scorpions ETZ Street 9 14:47.766 1 Lap 1:36.841 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
15.394 112,011 1:24.377 117,331 73 - EPERJESSY Sandor
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Euroring Kupa

IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny Street

Race started at 18:24:46

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

-
Il
o B

2010.05.22. 15:05.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:36.755 +2.060 18:32:52.597
(4) CZAPKO Jozsef 6 1:37.701 +3.006 18:34:30.298
1 1:32.575 +6.031 18:26:18.674 7 1:38.334 +3.639 18:36:08.632
2 1:32.027 +5.483 18:27:50.701 8 1:38.458 +3.763 18:37:47.090
3 1:27.324 +0.780 18:29:18.025 9 1:38.749 +4.054 18:39:25.839
4 1:27.145 +0.601 18:30:45.170 10 1:37.947 +3.252 18:41:03.786
5 1:28.008 +1.464 18:32:13.178 )
6 1:28.407 +1.863 18:33:41.585 (320) KOBOLAK Imre
7 1:27.653 +1.109 18:35:09.238 1 1:43.385 +6.544 18:26:30.517
8 1:27.035 +0.491 18:36:36.273 2 1:37.562 +0.721 18:28:08.079
9 1:26.544 18:38:02.817 3 1:37.835 +0.994 18:29:45.914
10 1:27.039 +0.495 18:39:29.856 4 1:39.257 +2.416 18:31:25.171
5 1:38.278 +1.437 18:33:03.449
(343) FEJES Balazs 6 1:37.645 +0.804 18:34:41.094
1 1:34.348 +6.206 18:26:20.934 7 1:38.127 +1.286 18:36:19.221
2 1:31.007 +2.865 18:27:51.941 8 1:36.841 18:37:56.062
3 1:29.377 +1.235 18:29:21.318 9 1:37.720 +0.879 18:39:33.782
4 1:29.103 +0.961 18:30:50.421
5 1:29.935 +1.793 18:32:20.356
6 1:31.250 +3.108 18:33:51.606
7 1:28.655 +0.513 18:35:20.261
8 1:28.338 +0.196 18:36:48.599
9 1:28.510 +0.368 18:38:17.109
10 1:28.142 18:39:45.251
(11) TIMAR Nandor
1 1:34.017 +5.748 18:26:20.033
2 1:30.983 +2.714 18:27:51.016
3 1:29.167 +0.898 18:29:20.183
4 1:28.977 +0.708 18:30:49.160
5 1:30.466 +2.197 18:32:19.626
6 1:31.012 +2.743 18:33:50.638
7 1:30.541 +2.272 18:35:21.179
8 1:29.329 +1.060 18:36:50.508
9 1:28.269 18:38:18.777
10 1:28.656 +0.387 18:39:47.433
(73) EPERJESSY Sandor
1 1:32.036 +7.659 18:26:19.149
2 2:11.839 +47.462 18:28:30.988
3 1:24.819 +0.442 18:29:55.807
4 1:25.032 +0.655 18:31:20.839
5 1:25.468 +1.091 18:32:46.307
6 1:24.377 18:34:10.684
7 1:25.134 +0.757 18:35:35.818
8 1:24.938 +0.561 18:37:00.756
9 1:24.923 +0.546 18:38:25.679
10 1:28.528 +4.151 18:39:54.207
(56) HART Daniel
1 1:39.372 +7.748 18:26:25.959
2 1:35.389 +3.765 18:28:01.348
3 1:33.555 +1.931 18:29:34.903
4 1:32.200 +0.576 18:31:07.103
5 1:31.671 +0.047 18:32:38.774
6 1:31.624 18:34:10.398
7 1:33.168 +1.544 18:35:43.566
8 1:32.403 +0.779 18:37:15.969
9 1:32.501 +0.877 18:38:48.470
10 1:32.227 +0.603 18:40:20.697
(54) SZIRAKI Tamas
1 1:42.240 +7.545 18:26:29.347
2 1:36.053 +1.358 18:28:05.400
3 1:34.695 18:29:40.095
4 1:35.747 +1.052 18:31:15.842
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Euroring Kupa

IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Race - Versenyfutamok
Verseny Street

Race started at 18:24:46

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km
2010.05:22. 15:05.

Competitors

TIMAR Nandor (11)
CZAPKO Jozsef (4)
FEJES Balazs (343)
HART Daniel (56)
SZIRAKI Tamas (54)
EPERJESSY Sandor (73)
KOBOLAK Imre (320)
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